from 20 March 2023

West Moors ® St Peters School

via Kinson « Bearwood « Wallisdown « Winton

Mondays to Fridays school days only

West Moors St Mary's Church
Parley Cross Crossroads
Kinson The Acorn

Bearwood Co-op

West Howe Mandale Road Top
Wallisdown Roundabout Aldi
Winton Banks Alma Road
Springbourne Library
Fishermans Walk

St Peter's School Southbourne

St Peters School ® West Moors

via Winton « Wallisdown ¢ Bearwood « Kinson

0655
0708
0716
0728
0737
0741
0755
0805
0820
0835

Mondays to Fridays school days only

St Peter's School Southbourne
Fishermans Walk
Springbourne Library

Winton Banks Talbot Road
Wallisdown Roundabout Aldi
West Howe Mandale Road Top
Bearwood Co-op

Kinson Library

Parley Cross Crossroads

West Moors St Mary's Church

1525
1531
1545
1557
1604
1609
1617
1627
1636
1651




