## from **20 March 2023**

## West Moors • St Peters School

via Kinson • Bearwood • Wallisdown • Winton

route

85

Mondays to Fridays school days only	
West Moors St Mary's Church	0655
Parley Cross Crossroads	0708
Kinson The Acorn	0716
Bearwood Co-op	0728
West Howe Mandale Road Top	0737
Wallisdown Roundabout Aldi	0741
Winton Banks Alma Road	0755
Springbourne Library	0805
Fishermans Walk	0820
St Peter's School Southbourne	0835

## St Peters School • West Moors

via Winton • Wallisdown • Bearwood • Kinson

route

85

Mondays to Fridays school days only	
St Peter's School Southbourne	1525
Fishermans Walk	1531
Springbourne Library	1545
Winton Banks Talbot Road	1557
Wallisdown Roundabout Aldi	1604
West Howe Mandale Road Top	1609
Bearwood Co-op	1617
Kinson Library	1627
Parley Cross Crossroads	1636
West Moors St Mary's Church	1651

